
Date Time Topic Trainer

Mon, 4/1/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Building Resilient Children and Families Olivia J. Chavira

Tue, 4/2/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Modeling Positive Behavior Betty Cowley

Tue, 4/2/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Ayudar a los adolescentes con ansiedad -  SPANISH Leila Montiel

Wed, 4/3/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Introduction to Play Therapy Vanessa Palacios

Thu, 4/4/2024 9:00am - 11:00am The Value of Rewards and Discipline in Parenting Dr.Wesley Sanders

Fri, 4/5/2023 6:00pm - 8:00pm Parenting and attachment styles Dr. Abram Milton

Sat, 4/6/2024 9:00am - 11:00am That's not a Flash Drive, that's a Vape! Drug and Alcohol Prevention Candace Rose

Mon, 4/8/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm How to Build a Healthy Co-parenting Relationship Olivia J. Chavira

Tue, 4/9/2024 9:00am - 11:00am The Importance of a Safety Plan Betty Cowley

Tue, 4/9/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Adicción a la marihuana - SPANISH Leila Montiel

Wed, 4/10/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Recognizing Signs of Addiction in Teens Vanessa Palacios

Fri, 4/12/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Overcoming Adversity and Teaching Resiliency In Our Youth Dr. Abram Milton

Mon, 4/15/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Post-Traumatic Stress Disorder Olivia J. Chavira

Tue, 4/16/2024 9:00am - 11:00am The Mandated Reporter Betty Cowley

Tue, 4/16/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Formas de evitar el agotamineto y el trauma secundario - SPANISH Leila Montiel

Wed, 4/17/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Burnout Prevention Vanessa Palacios

Thu, 4/18/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Tools for Overcoming Low Self-Esteem in Children Dr.Wesley Sanders

Fri, 4/19/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Adolescence:  How You can help your child during this phase of life Dr. Abram Milton

Sat, 4/20/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Teaching Children to use their Words and Dealing with Conflict Resolution Candace Rose

Mon, 4/22/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm No Drama Discipline Olivia J. Chavira

Tue, 4/23/2024 9:00am - 11:00am You and Me: Teaching Social Skills Betty Cowley

Tue, 4/23/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Administración de medicamentos psicotrópicos - SPANISH Leila Montiel

Wed, 4/24/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Discipline Vs. Punishment Vanessa Palacios

Thu, 4/25/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Overcoming Temper Tantrums and Meltdowns in Children Dr.Wesley Sanders

Fri, 4/26/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm What every parent needs to know about bullying Dr. Abram Milton

Sat, 4/24/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Homeless Youth Awareness Candace Rose

Mon, 4/29/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Emotionally Intelligent Parenting Olivia J. Chavira

Tues, 4/30/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Parenting Over 50 Betty Cowley
Tues, 4/30/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Temas de orientación sexual e identidad de género en el cuidado - SPANISH Leila Montiel

You will receive a confirmation email with procedure and details to participate in the class.

 Certificate will be provided after completing class and submitting required paperwork.

April
FOSTER & KINSHIP CARE EDUCATION PROGRAM (FKCE) ‐ 2024

Email:  FKCE@barstow.edu to Register!

FKCE Workshop Schedule via Zoom Video Conference

It is REQUIRED to pre‐register for each class to receive a meeting ID#.


